
Diary Dates Spring Term  

 

Dear Parents 

Please find below current dates for the Spring Term. 

 

Thursday 1 February  Parenting Workshop (boundaries/routines and self-esteem) 6-15 - 7-15pm 

Year 2 Stem learning morning 

     Individual photographs 

5-11 February   Mental Health Awareness Week. Non-uniform day on Monday 5th – wear 

what makes you happy. 

Tuesday 6 February  Safer Internet Day 

Friday 9 February  Break up – half term 

Monday 19 February School re-opens 

29 Feb/15 & 22 March:  Tri-Golf sessions  

Thursday 7 March  Year 1 Manchester City trip  

Friday 8 March   Non-uniform day for World Book Day – dress up as you favourite 

character from a book 

Thursday 14 March  Year 1 Victorian Day  

Monday 18 March  Face to face Parent Evenings (3-30 – 6-30pm) 

Tuesday 19 March  Face to face Parent Evenings (3-30 – 5pm)  

Friday 22 March  Reception special surprise visitor 

Reception learning books sent home 

Year 1 & 2 topic books sent home  

Monday 25 March  KS1 Cross Country event with SHAPES 

Wednesday 27 March Year 2 mountaineer talk & visit (Ben Heason) 

Thursday 28 March  Year 2 Climbing Wall visit 

Break up – Easter 

 


